

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

EFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 662/2016

EDWINSON

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE AND ORS.
(with appln. (s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for RR Nos. 1-4 despite due service.

Let fresh steps along with complete addresses of RR Nos.
5-10 be taken/furnished within a period of two weeks and notice
thereafter.

List on 30.01.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar

