

ITEM NO.105 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 413/2012

JOSEPH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE, REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 662/2016

(With appln. for bail)

CrI.A. No. 585/2013

(with Office Report)

Date : 09/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh,Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters after one week.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master

(Asha Soni)

Court Master